CORTEVA INC.

CORTEVA INC.

ISIN:  US22052L1044

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:40

Price
48.795 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.48% (0.71)

US22052L1044
CTVA
Tradegate

EUR
Commerce
Stock

33,941 EUR
S&P 500

48.45 EUR (114)
49.14 EUR (112)
47.645 EUR
48.87 EUR
47.305 EUR
48.085 EUR
47.67071 EUR
620

29,555.84

6

40

WKN: 22052L104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22052L1044&ID_NOTATION=257592330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22052L1044&ID_NOTATION=257592330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55ef55921e733a90d97eeada11f09d246b2085d3aa4fa1ea541a9968ed953a7f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c04a0707ec957fa8&time=1724056029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec0388f8cf340a7beab1e697874b2d0a822caf25af75ac45d6a30920769184a5&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec9ef3510080d4e61&time=1724056029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=444542d2654b5de13aba3f9ba6aa76d14356b7756a618c9f2d39a55a344041c9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25e6438e46cf4a7c4&time=1724056029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ae38970e1daeddfef827b2dd1e71ff25b284b00b4d7f18ddb8cd022d32b7a2c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4c28ed4c0e4f3d6c&time=1724056029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a28932c6aa551542dace10c15d2a013432345de451b456fd40f55bbbc7d17f8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=326365ce51a0495e3&time=1724056029&tool=RSC

CORTEVA INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:40

Price

48.795 EUR

Difference (] 1.48% (0.71)
General attributes
ISIN US22052L1044
Symbol CTVA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33,941 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.45 EUR (114)
Ask (Ask size) 49.14 EUR (112)
Open 47.645 EUR
High 48.87 EUR
Low 47.305 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.085 EUR
VWAP 47.67071 EUR
Volume (pcs) 620
Trading volume 29,555.84
Number of trades 6
Last size 40
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -3.99% +6.24% +27.46%
Perf (abs.) -2.03 +2.87 +10.53
Beta 0.58 0.75 0.67
Volatility 21.40  28.37 27.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CORTEVA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/08/ 14:42 47.76 EUR
16

Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 48.755 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 48.795 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 47.78 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 53.80 USD

47.615 EUR (503
48.811 EUR (338
50.315 EUR (269
47.837 EUR (372

40.600 EUR (2024/01/19
54.400 EUR (2024/04/02
40.200 EUR (2023/11/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.08

0.02

0.03

0.00

156.97

)
)
)
)
54.400 EUR (2024/04/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11

31,820
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257592330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257238144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257386991

CORTEVA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2021/01/
28

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:00

17:21

08:01

08:01

15:29

19:30

20:21

47.765 EUR 0.00

33.0859 EUR 0.01

46.655 EUR  0.00

46.655 EUR  0.00

46.12EUR  0.00

48.62 EUR  0.00

4878 EUR  0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257238146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259110742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259110742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257238147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257238145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255124811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258593180

CORTEVA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

/= CORTEVA

agriscience

Contact Details
CORTEVA INC.

9330 Zionsville Road - 46268 Indianapolis
Telefon: +1-833-267-8382
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Page  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Klaus Engel Member of Board of
Directors

Rebecca Member of Board of

Liebert Directors

David Everitt Member of Board of
Directors

Janet Member of Board of

Giesselman Directors

Karen Grimes Member of Board of
Directors

Kerry Preete Member of Board of
Directors

Lamberto Member of Board of

Andreotti Directors

Marcos Marinho Member of Board of

Lutz Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Johanns Directors

Nayaki Nayyar  Member of Board of
Directors

Patrick Ward Member of Board of
Directors

Chuck Magro Chairman of Managing
Board

Audrey Grimm  Member of Executive
Committee

Brook Member of Executive

Cunningham Committee

Cornel B. Member of Executive

Fuerer Committee

Dave Anderson Member of Executive
Committee

Robert King Member of Executive
Committee

Sam Eathington Member of Executive
Committee

Tim Glenn Member of Executive
Committee
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